
 

 

LIFE IN THE SPIRIT COURSE 
2025 

A programme to bring you into  
a deeper relaƟonship  

with the Third Person of the Trinity 
 

 

 

To register for the Life in the Spirit course, click this link or scan the QR code below 
hƩps://us06web.zoom.us/meeƟng/register/Ke4głQdSl2sAbippqI9Ig 

 

Thursday 8 May God's Love Chris Thomas 

Thursday 15 May SalvaƟon KrisƟna Cooper 

Thursday 22 May New Life Daniella Stephens 

Thursday 29 May HALF-TERM NO SESSION 

Thursday 5 June Receiving God's GiŌ Stephanie Pena 

Saturday 7 June HOLY SPIRIT DAY Jenny Baker 

Thursday 12 June BapƟsm in the  
Holy Spirit 

Videos from Saturday 

Thursday 19 June Growth Gerry Penfold 

Thursday 26 June TransformaƟon Charles Whitehead 

 
Thursdays at 

7.30pm 
online 

 

 

HOLY SPIRIT DAY  

English Martyrs Catholic Church, Reading 
64 Liebenrood Rd, Reading RG30 2EB 
Programme starts at 9.30am Ɵll 1pm. 

  
 

PENTECOST NOVENA 
to be led online by Fr Gaston Afah Forbah,  

Episcopal Vicar for EvangelisaƟon 
Friday 30th May to Saturday 7th June at 8pm – 8.30pm 

FormaƟon talk on Wednesday 4th June – 8.30-9pm  
The Sacrament of ReconciliaƟon: A Sacrament of Hope  

FormaƟon talk on Saturday 7th June – 8.30-9pm  
The Sacrament of the Eucharist: Food for the Pilgrim  

Look out for the registraƟon link on your newsleƩer on in the e-news  
- see www.portsmouthdiocese.org.uk/enews and subscribe 

 
 


